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1-1 Dr. Lei Wang Tsinghua University lei-wangl2@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn
1-2 Dr. Lulin Xue National Center for Atmospheric Research xuel@ucar.edu

1-3 Prof. Shouting Gao Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences gst@lasg.iap.ac.cn

1-4 Prof. WAN Weixing Institute of Geology and Geophysics, CAS wanw@mail.iggcas.ac.cn
1-5 Dr. Zengyun HU Xinjiang Institute of Ecology and Geography, Chinese Academy of Sciences huzengyun@ms.xjb.ac.cn
1-6 Mr. Jiaxi Hu Texas A&M University hujiaxi2012@gmail.com
1-7 Ms. Bowen Pan Texas A&M University panb@tamu.edu

1-8 Dr. Wei-Kuo Tao NASA GSFC wei-kuo.tao-1@nasa.gov
2-2 Dr. Jingfeng Huang University of Maryland College Park jhuang8@umd.edu

2-7 Mr. Zhenning Li School of Atmospheric Sciences, Sun Yat-sen University Izhenn@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-11 Dr. Mingguan Mu University of California Irvine mmu@uci.edu

2-12 Mr. Jiaxi Hu Texas A&M University hujiaxi2012@gmail.com
2-13 Mr. Yun Lin Texas A&M University yunlinl21@tamu.edu

2-15 Mr. Youtong Zheng University of Maryland zhengyoutong@gmail.com
2-16 Mr. Cenlin He University of California Los Angeles (UCLA) cenlinhe@atmos.ucla.edu
2-17 Dr. Yangyang Xu NCAR/UCAR and Texas A&M Univ yangyangyangyang@gmail.com
2-19 Dr. Hong Huang PLA University of Science and Technology hhong7782@163.com

2-20 Ms. Yaping Wang Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences wangyaping@mail.iap.ac.cn
2-24 Dr. Guirong Xu Institute of Heavy Rain, CMA, Wuhan grxu@whihr.com.cn

2-25 Dr. William Lau ESSIC, U. of Maryland wkmlau@umd.edu

2-26 Dr. Ping Huang Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences huangping@mail.iap.ac.cn
2-27 Prof. HONG-BING SU East Carolina University suh@ecu.edu

2-28 Mr. Qun Liu Center for Earth System Science, Tsinghua University liuqunxyz@gmail.com

2-29 Dr. Xuezhong Wang Institute of Meteorology and Oceanography wxzimo@sina.com

2-030 Dr. Ronggian Yang EMC/NCEP/NWS/NOAA ronggian.yang@noaa.gov
2-031 Prof. Renyi Zhang Texas A&M University renyi-zhang@tamu.edu
2-034 Mr. Teng Wang Sun Yat-sen University wangt75@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-036 Mr. Zhang Guangxing Institute of Desert Meteorology, China Meteorological Administration zhanggx@idm.cn

2-037 Mr. Shan HE School of Atmospheric Sciences of Sun Yat-sen University heshan9@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-038 Prof. Zhanging Li University of Maryland zhanging@umd.edu

2-039 Dr. Laura Pan National Center for Atmospheric Research liwen@ucar.edu

2-040 Dr. Yubao Liu NCAR/RAL yubaoliu@ucar.edu

2-041 Ms. Tao Yue Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences taoyuedemail@163.com
2-042 Mr. Liu Weiguo Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences liuwg@camscma.cn

2-043 Dr. Chien Wang MIT wangc@mit.edu

2-044 Dr. SUNJING Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences sunj@camscma.cn

2-045 Ms. Asi Zhang School of Atmospheric Sciences,Sun Yat-sen University lisa_0706@163.com

2-046 Mr. Zhibiao Wang Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Aademy of Sciences wzb@mail.iap.ac.cn

2-047 Dr. Yuan Wang California Institute of Technology yuan.wang@jpl.nasa.gov
2-048 Prof. Ruixin Yang George Mason ryang@gmu.edu

2-049 Dr. Hao He University of Maryland haohe@umd.edu

2-050 Dr. Hui Su Jet Propulsion Laboratory Hui.Su@jpl.nasa.gov

2-051 Dr. Yu Gu University of California, Los Angeles gu@atmos.ucla.edu

2-052 Dr. Baijun Tian JPL/Caltech Baijun.Tian@jpl.nasa.gov
2-053 Dr. Yuxuan Wang Tsinghua University and Texas A&M University wangyx@tamug.edu

2-055 Prof. Qingyun Duan Beijing Normal University gyduan@bnu.edu.cn

2-056 Prof. Ming Cai Florida State University mcai@fsu.edu
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2-057 Ms. Ma Junbin SUN YAT-SEN UNIVERSITY majunbin0923@163.com
2-058 Mr. Fan Hanjie Sun Yat-sen University 498838403@qgq.com

2-059 Ms. Shaorou Dong Sun Yat-sen University, School of Atmospheric Sciences dongshr@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-061 Ms. Chanzhu Li Sun Yat-sen University, School of Atmospheric Sciences 419279607 @qq.com

2-062 Dr. Tao Gao Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences tgao.oc@gmail.com

2-063 Mr. Yuntao Jian School of Atmospheric Sciences, Sun Yat-sen University, Guangzhou, China jyt7211107@126.com
2-065 Dr. Wenhua Gao State Key Laboratory of Severe Weather, Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences gaowh@cma.gov.cn

2-066 Dr. Tao Li University of Science and Technology of China litao@ustc.edu.cn

2-067 Dr. Wen-Chau Lee NCAR wenchaulee@gmail.com
2-068 Prof. Deliang CHEN University of Gothenburg, Sweden deliang@gvc.gu.se

2-069 Ms. Yaheng Tan SUN-YAT-SEN-UNIVERSITY tanyah@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-070 Mr. Kaigiang Deng Sun Yat-sen University dengkq@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-071 Dr. Yali Luo Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences yali@camscma.cn

2-072 Dr. Liu Xi Nanjing University of Information and Science Technology xiliu@nuist.edu.cn

2-073 Ms. Yuexing Cai School of Atmospheric Sciences, Sun Yat-sen University, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China 513012183@qg.com

2-074 Prof. Qiang Fu Department of Atmospheric Sciences, University of Washington gfu@atmos.washington.edu
2-075 Prof. Chuanfeng Zhao Beijing Normal University czhao@bnu.edu.cn

2-077 Dr. Zeyu Chen Institute of atmospheric physics, chinese academy of sciences z.chen@mail.iap.ac.cn
2-078 Ms. Yangruixue Chen Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences chenyang3222@163.com
2-079 Prof. Xuemei Wang Sun Yat-sen university eeswxm@sysu.edu.cn
2-080 Dr. Guoxiong Wu LASG, Institute of Atmospheric Physics (IAP), Chinese Academy of Sciences (CAS), Beijing, China gxwu@Ilasg.iap.ac.cn

2-081 Prof. ZHUANGREN LIU Embry-Riddle Aeronautial University liuzr88@gmail.com

2-083 Dr. Jonathan Jiang Jet Propulsion Laboratory Jonathan.H.Jiang@jpl.nasa.gov
2-086 Prof. Tianliang Zhao Nanjing University of Information Science and Technology tlzhao@nuist.edu.cn

2-087 Prof. Junhong Wang State University of New York at Albany jwang20@albany.edu
2-088 Prof. John Jianhe Qu George Mason University jqu@gmu.edu

2-089 Dr. Yuanfu Xie NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory yuanfu.xie@noaa.gov
2-090 Dr. Hanli Liu National Center for Atmospheric Research liuh@ucar.edu

2-091 Dr. Shan Sun University of Colorado at Boulder shan.sun@colorado.edu
2-092 Ms. Yuewei Liu NCAR yueliu@ucar.edu

2-093 Prof. Lifeng Luo Michigan State University luo@msu.edu

2-094 Dr. Hongbin Yu University of Maryland & NASA GSFC hongbin.yu@nasa.gov
2-095 Prof. Alan Liu Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University liuzr88@gmail.com

2-097 Prof. zengliang zang College of Meteorology and Oceanography, PLA University of Science and Technology zzIgxxy@163.com

2-098 Dr. Xianghui Xue University of Science and Technology of China xuexh@ustc.edu.cn

2-099 Mr. HU Yang Institute of Heavy Rainfall, CMA, Wuhan 524988903@qqg.com

2-100 Dr. Yongliang Zhang The Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory yongliang.zhang@jhuapl.edu
2-101 Ms. Yana Li Sun Yat-sen University liyana@mail2.sysu.edu.cn
2-102 Dr. Xuemei Wang School of atmospheric sciences, Sun Yat-sen University eeswxm@mail.sysu.edu.cn
2-103 Dr. Mingmin Zou Institute of Remote Sensing and Digital Earth, Chinese Academy of Science. zoumm@radi.ac.cn

2-104 Prof. Liangfu Chen Institute of Remote Sensing and Digital Earth, Chinese Academy of Science. chenlf@radi.ac.cn

2-105 Prof. Zifa Wang Institute of Atmospheric Physics, Chinese Academy of Sciences. zifawang@mail.iap.ac.cn
2-106 Dr. Zifeng Wang Institute of Remote Sensing and Digital Earth, Chinese Academy of Science wangzf@radi.ac.cn

2-107 Prof. Min Shao Peking University mshao@pku.edu.cn

2-108 Prof. Qingyan Fu Shanghai Environmental Monitoring Center gingyanf@semc.gov.cn
2-109 Prof. Husi Letu Wang Institute of Remote Sensing and Digital Earth, Chinese Academy of Science. husiletu@radi.ac.cn

2-110 Dr. Juying Warner UMD/AQSC juyingster@gmail.com
2-111 Dr. Zigang Wei University of Maryland, College Park magstorm@umd.edu
2-112 Dr. Wenze Yang UMD/ESSIC/CICS ywze98@umd.edu

2-115 Dr. li cai wuhan university caili@whu.edu.cn




2-117 Ms. Shen, Jing Hefei Institutes of Physical Science, Chinese Academy of Sciences jings183@126.com

2-118 Dr. Chung-Chu Teng U.S. National Ocean Service chung-chu.teng@noaa.gov
2-119 Dr. Shi Yueqin Chinese Academy of Meteorolgical Sciences shiyg@camscma.cn

2-120 Prof. Lin Yanluan Tsinghua University yanluan@tsinghua.edu.cn
2-121 Ms. Fang Xueijng Chinese Academy of Sciences, Anhui Institute of Optics and Fine Mechanics fxj126@mail.ustc.edu.cn
2-122 Dr. Wei Wei Sun Yat-sen University weiweid8@mail.sysu.edu.cn
2-123 Ms. XIA WAN Institute of Heavy rain,CMA,Wuhan wanxia2007@126.com
2-124 Dr. Guang J Zhang Scripps Institution of Oceanography gzhang@ucsd.edu

2-125 Dr. Cai Miao Chinese Academy of Meteorolgical Sciences caimiao@camscma.cn
2-126 Ms. Zhou Yuquan Chinese Academy of Meteorolgical Sciences zhouyqO5@163.com

2-127 Dr. Zhang Wei Weather modification office of Heilongjiang Province 373024962@qg.com

2-128 Dr. Yan Fei Hebei Weather Modification Office mickeyyanfei@126.com
2-129 Ms. Lou Xiaofeng Chinese Academy of Meteorolgical Sciences louxf@camscma.cn

2-130 Dr. Zhai Jing Anhui Institute of Meteorological Sciences 2j8732709@163.com
2-131 Dr. Liu Tao Guangzhou Institute of Tropical and Marine Meteorology, China Meteorological Administration liut@grmec.gov.cn

2-132 Dr. Shan Li Peking University lucy_lishan@qq.com
2-133 Mr. Zhengyao Lu Dept. of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences, School of Physics, Peking University luzhengyao88@gmail.com
2-134 Dr. Ling liuyi Anhui University of Science and Technology lyling@aust.edu.cn

2-135 Dr. Jin Yishuai Department of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences,School of Physics,Peking University jinyishuai@126.com

2-136 Mr. Wu Sheng Department of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences,School of Physics,Peking University. wishwishwish@pku.edu.cn
2-138 Dr. Xiaoming Hu Sun Yat-sen University haidaxiaoming@hotmail.com
2-139 Mr. Wang Xiaobin China academy of meteorological sciences, The center of weather modification of CMA wxb@camscma.cn

2-141 Prof. Xiao Zuo Peking University zxiao@pku.edu.cn

2-142 Prof. Pao-Kuan Wang University of Wisconsin pkwang@gate.sinica.edu.tw
2-145 Ms. gaogian Beijing Weather Modification Office gaogianbjwm@163.com
2-146 Dr. XiangE Liu Beiling Weather Modification Office Ixe3399@163.com

2-147 Prof. Liu Qijun China National Meteorological Center liugj@cma.gov.cn

2-148 Dr. Huazhe Shang Institute of Remote Sensing and Digital Earth, Chinese Academy of Sciences shanghz@radi.ac.cn

2-149 Prof. Yuging Wang University of Hawaii at Manoa yuging@hawaii.edu

2-150 Prof. Yang ZHANG School of Atmospheric Sciences, Nanjing University yangzhang@nju.edu.cn
2-151 Prof. Guosheng Liu Florida State University gliu@fsu.edu

2-152 Prof. Ming Cai Florida State University mcai@fsu.edu

2-153 Dr. Nai-Yu Wang ESSIC/CICS/University of Maryland nai-yu.wang@noaa.gov
2-154 Ms. Liping Luo Nanjing University Ipingluo@yeah.net

2-155 Prof. hongjie xie University of Texas at San Antonio hongjie.xie@utsa.edu
2-156 Dr. Huan Wu University of Maryland wuhuanflood@gmail.com
2-157 Dr. Qiuhong Tang Institute of Geographic Sciences and Natural Resources Research, Chinese Academy of Sciences tanggh@igsnrr.ac.cn

2-158 Ms. Yaping Wang Institute of Atmospheric Physics,Chinese Academy of Sciences wangyaping@mail.iap.ac.cn
2-159 Prof. Zong-Liang Yang University of Texas at Austin liang@jsg.utexas.edu
2-160 Prof. Daniel Rosenfeld The Hebrew University of Jerusalem daniel.rosenfeld@huiji.ac.il
2-161 Dr. Baike Xi University of North Dakota baike@aero.und.edu
2-162 Prof. Xiquan Dong University of North Dakota dong@aero.und.edu

2-163 Dr. Hui He Beijing Weather Modification Office hehui@bjmb.gov.cn

2-164 Ms. Aifang Chen University of Gothenburg, Sweden aifang.chen@gu.se

2-166 Ms. Mengmeng Lu Sun Yat-sen University 505594110@qqg.com
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